
Course /Semester Subject 

UG SEM-VI, 2024 

It is for the information to the students of semester-VI, 2024 of Mathematics(H) and 

Microbiology(H) and all other concerned that considering the appeal from the students the End 

semester Examinations of above mentioned subjects are revised (as published on 29.05.24 & 
07.06.24 ). The revised schedule are as following. AIl are asked to follow this re-schedule. 

i0-06 24 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
Revised Schedule of ESE (Theory)-Sem-VI-2024 

of Mathematics(H) and Microbiology (H) 

Mathematics 

Microbiology 

NOTICE 

Dy. Controller of Examinations. 

Dy. Controler of Examinations 
Midnapore Coilsge (Autonomous) 

Midnapore 721101 

Date 

19.06.24 

24.06.24 

26.06.24 
28.06.24 

11.06.24 

19.06.24 

21.06.24 

Date:10.06.24 

Time 

11-1.00pm 
8.30-10.30am 
8.30-10.30am 

11-1.00pm 
11-1.00pm 

lo.o6.204 

Examination-in-charge 

8.30-10.30am C-13 

Paper 

PORE 

DSE-4 

/Midnapore 
|ESTD-1873) m 

C-14 

AUTONS 

DSE-3 

8.30-10.30am DSE-3 

C-13 

Teacher-in-Charge 

C-14 

Teacher-in-charge MiDNAPORE COLLEGF 
(AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE 
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