<u>NOTICE</u>

Date:10.06.24

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) Revised Schedule of ESE (Theory)-Sem-VI-2024 of Mathematics(H) and Microbiology(H)

It is for the information to the students of semester-VI, 2024 of Mathematics(H) and Microbiology(H) and all other concerned that considering the appeal from the students the End semester Examinations of above mentioned subjects are **revised** (as published on 29.05.24 & 07.06.24). The revised schedule are as following. All are asked to follow this re-schedule.

Course /Semester	Subject	Date	Time	Paper
UG SEM-VI, 2024	Mathematics	19.06.24	11-1.00pm	DSE-4
		24.06.24	8.30-10.30am	C-14
		26.06.24	8.30-10.30am	DSE-3
		28.06.24	8.30-10.30am	C-13
	Microbiology	11.06.24	11-1.00pm	C-13
		19.06.24	11-1.00pm	C-14
		21.06.24	8.30-10.30am	DSE-3

Dy. Controller of Examinations.

06.2024

18/8/2020 Teacher-in-Charge

Examination-in-charge

Dy. Controller of Examinations Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore 721101

ORE

Teacher-in-charge MIDNAPORE COLLEGF (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE